
Pos 

SSC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

98 

023 

120 

66 

77* 

189* 

232 

477 

28 

955 

37* 

92 

77. 

028 

31* 

041 

021* 

91 

036 

34 

63 

165 

#5 

16 

44* 

09 

444 

Name 

Lovro MARKIC 

Dejan KRALJ 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Niko TOPOLOVEC 

Roman STREHAR 

Matej COLJA 

Rok ILC 

Andrej NOVAK 

Almir KADIRIC 

Igor SKERLJ 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Domen PAVLI 

Drago HLAD 

Igor DRCAR 

Blaz GERCAR 

Gasper DOLES 

Gregor VERSEC 

Miha LAVTAR 

David VODISEK 

Arnel MUMINOVIC 

Marko GALE 

Andrej ZAGAR 

Blaz RAK 

Kristjan JURAK 

Anze MEHLMAUER 

Blaz RESNIK 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

6:22.958 

6:23.333 

6:25.292 

6:26.464 

6:26.496 

6:27.035 

6:28.031 

6:31.864 

6:32.326 

6:32.837 

6:33.086 

6:33.705 

6:39.404 

6:47.344 

6:55.381 

0.622 

5:31.499 

5:31.562 

5:33.496 

5:34.368 

5:39.077 

5:41.554 

5:43.998 

5:46.397 

5:47.646 

6:05.509 

Diff 

0.375 

2.334 

3.506 

3.538 

4.077 

5.073 

8.906 

9.368 

9.879 

10.128 

10.747 

16.446 

24.386 

32.423 

DNF 

0.063 

1.997 

2.869 

7.578 

10.055 

12.499 

14.898 

16.147 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:33.926 

1:33.340 

1:33.337 

1:34.647 

1:34.677 

1:34.177 

1:34.429 

1:35.839 

1:35.274 

1:35.205 

1:36.247 

1:35.901 

1:36.739 

1:39.553 

1:39.347 

1:35.317 

1:34.190 

1:35.416 

1:35.572 

1:35.987 

1:38.101 

1:37.117 

1:39.088 

1:40.308 

1:42.350 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.375 

Avg. Speed 

156,725 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.337 

Best Speed 

160,759 

Best Lap by 

120 - Aleksander SUSNIK 

Printed: 10.7.2021. 15:02:42 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KING OF GROBNIK 
10.07.2021. 

SSC 1000-600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:52:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.7.2021. 14:50 



(28) Almir KADIRIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(955) Igor SKERLJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(37*) Igor SMOLNIKAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(92) Domen PAVLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(77.) Drago HLAD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(028) Igor DRCAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(31*) Blaz GERCAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(021*) Gregor VERSEC 

1 

2 

3 

(91) Miha LAVTAR 

1 

1:41.255 

1:35.581 

1:35.274 

1:36.753 

1:43.085 

1:35.668 

1:35.205 

1:36.664 

1:41.406 

1:36.323 

1:36.362 

1:36.247 

1:42.177 

1:36.468 

1:36.193 

1:35.901 

1:44.596 

1:38.052 

1:36.739 

1:36.754 

1:44.149 

1:39.553 

1:39.950 

1:39.570 

1:51.713 

1:40.627 

1:40.391 

1:39.347 

1:36.706 

1:35.400 

1:35.317 

1:37.776 

+5.981 

+0.307 

+1.479 

+7.880 

+0.463 

+1.459 

+5.159 

+0.076 

+0.115 

+6.276 

+0.567 

+0.292 

+7.857 

+1.313 

+0.015 

+4.596 

+0.397 

+0.017 

+12.366 

+1.280 

+1.044 

+1.389 

+0.083 

+3.586 

2 

3 

(036) David VODISEK 

1 

2 

3 

(34) Arnel MUMINOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

(63) Marko GALE 

1 

2 

3 

(165) Andrej ZAGAR 

1 

2 

3 

(#5) Blaz RAK 

1 

2 

3 

(16) Kristjan JURAK 

1 

2 

3 

(44*) Anze MEHLMAUER 

1 

2 

3 

(09) Blaz RESNIK 

1 

2 

p3 

1:34.190 

1:35.323 

1:38.278 

1:35.441 

1:35.416 

1:38.012 

1:35.572 

1:36.333 

1:41.676 

1:35.987 

1:36.695 

1:40.282 

1:38.506 

1:38.101 

1:43.155 

1:39.070 

1:37.117 

1:43.114 

1:39.665 

1:39.088 

1:42.260 

1:40.308 

1:40.408 

1:43.889 

1:42.350 

1:53.387 

+1.133 

+2.862 

+0.025 

+2.440 

+0.761 

+5.689 

+0.708 

+2.181 

+0.405 

+6.038 

+1.953 

+4.026 

+0.577 

+1.952 

+0.100 

+1.539 

+11.037 

(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(023) Dejan KRALJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(120) Aleksander SUSNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(66) Niko TOPOLOVEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(77*) Roman STREHAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(189*) Matej COLJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(232) Rok ILC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(477) Andrej NOVAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:39.783 

1:34.081 

1:33.926 

1:33.962 

1:40.586 

1:34.536 

1:33.802 

1:33.340 

1:40.691 

1:35.130 

1:34.357 

1:33.337 

1:40.748 

1:35.738 

1:34.647 

1:34.708 

1:39.557 

1:35.697 

1:34.677 

1:34.685 

1:40.319 

1:35.417 

1:34.177 

1:34.337 

1:40.084 

1:35.914 

1:35.397 

1:34.429 

1:40.588 

1:37.049 

1:35.839 

1:36.276 

+5.857 

+0.155 

+0.036 

+7.246 

+1.196 

+0.462 

+7.354 

+1.793 

+1.020 

+6.101 

+1.091 

+0.061 

+4.880 

+1.020 

+0.008 

+6.142 

+1.240 

+0.160 

+5.655 

+1.485 

+0.968 

+4.749 

+1.210 

+0.437 
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